MICROWAVEDATASHEET   |   FEBRUARY 2019
© 2019 EMCORE Corporation  |  REV 2019.02
Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date.  EMCORE reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
EMCORE is a registered trademark of EMCORE Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
359C Series 1550 nm
Dispersion Compensation Module
 satcom-sales@emcore.com www.emcore.com+1 626-293-3400
The 359C Series Dispersion Compensation Module provides a solution for dealing

Dispersion Compensation Module
Mechanical Specifications
Ordering Information
Pigtail Leads - If preferred, the standard bulkhead connector input and output of the 359C Series Delay and Dispersion Compensation Modules can be replaced with
a one meter long pigtail with a male connector on the end.
Description Value Units
Body Dimensions
1 RU 13 (330.2) x 16.6 (421.6) x 1.72 (43.7) in (mm)
Faceplate Dimensions
1 RU 19 (482.6) x 1.75 (44.5) in (mm)
Storage Temperature -60 to +85 °C
Operating Temperature -40 to +85 °C
Coil Type
“C
Rack Unit Size
“WW”
Delay in µS
“XXXXXX”
Connector Type
“YY”
Optional Features*
“ZZ”
C = Zero Compensation
Dispersion
1U = 19” x 1.75” (1 RU) 001000 = 10 µs Delay
010000 = 100 µs Delay
SA = SC/APC
FA = FC/APC
LA = LC/APC
EA = E2000/APC
P = Pigtail Leads
B = Bulkhead
Product Number
359C-WW-XXXXXX-YY-ZZ